

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 44663545

Data publicarii 27.11.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.242,75 RON - 1.242,75 RON

Descriere: 1 RADIERA CREION FABER CASTELL (FC182400) BUC 2.000 2.5000 5.00 0.95 5.95 2 STICK MEMORY USB 16GB TOSHIBA (31300714166) buc 6.000 40.0000 240.00 45.60 285.60 3 ALONJE PLASTIC INDOSARIERE A5 25BUC/SET (00000011) SET 5.000 6.9000 34.50 6.56 41.06 4 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI NOKI (00000004) BUC 350.000 0.5000 175.00 33.25 208.25 PERMANENT MARKER 1.00MM CENTROPEN NEGRU (CEN00050) 5 BUC 6.000 5.6000 33.60 6.38 39.98 6 INDEX PLASTIC 12*45MM 5 CULORI NOKI (NOK00141) SET 10.000 5.8900 58.90 11.19 70.09 7 CALENDAR PERETE (00000635) BUC 3.000 16.5000 49.50 9.41 58.91 8 CALENDAR BIROU (00000636) BUC 6.000 8.4000 50.40 9.58 59.98 9 MOUSE OPTIC USB LOGITECH (910-003357) BUC 2.000 35.0000 70.00 13.30 83.30 10 COPERTA A4 TRANSPARENTA (HER00392) BUC 5.000 2.5000 12.50 2.38 14.88 11 PIX K15 ALBASTRU SCHNEIDER (SCH0001) BUC 25.000 1.9500 48.75 9.26 58.01 12 PIX BIC ROUNSTICK ROSU (BIC00699) BUC 2.000 1.9500 3.90 0.74 4.64 13 PIX CRISTAL FINE NEGRU BIC (00000887) BUC 2.000 1.9500 3.90 0.74 4.64 14 BIBLIORAFI MARMORAT 7. 5 CM NOKI (00000002) BUC 5.000 4.6000 23.00 4.37 27.37 15 CREION GRAFIT HB CU GUMA (FBC00001) BUC 10.000 1.8500 18.50 3.52 22.02 16 DOSAR CARTON CU SINA (INT00124) BUC 20.000 0.4500 9.00 1.71 10.71 17 CUTIE ARHIVARE 400X320X265 (00000459) BUC 10.000 17.3000 173.00 32.87 205.87 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76MM DIV CULORI PASTEL DELI (00000121) 18 BUC 10.000 1.6800 16.80 3.19 19.99 19 SFOARA BUMBAC (00000113) BUC 8.000 7.2500 58.00 11.02 69.02 20 CAPSE 24/6 NOKI (NOK0051) BUC 10.000 0.8